CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

India International University of Legal Education and Research Goa - LL. M.

SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 1939 465721253 General W
2 1945 423721380 General
3 1979 429722074 General
4 2091 416721543 General w
5 2100 437711695 General W
6 2101 465761098 General
7 2115 460711409 General
8 2133 463712069 General w
9 2148 465761680 General w
10 2164 423721385 General
11 2179 465751378 General w
12 2197 441712256 General w
13 2212 431721121 General W
14 2223 485711654 General w
15 2233 422711336 General W
16 2954 465711355 OBC
17 3152 409711380 OBC w
18 3189 416721731 OBC
19 3246 465731390 EWS

20 3249 465741109 EWS

21 3343 420711826 EWS

22 3535 485711671 OBC w
23 3536 490712385 OBC W
24 4981 441712715 SC w
25 5263 460711328 SC W
26 5373 484711609 SC w
27 7467 429722261 ST W
28 13738 476711103 GC-GA

29 13746 437711396 GC-GA

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG
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All India Rank

845
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Admit Card No

465711018
460711693
460711346
415712440
485711511
439711497
446711676
409711366
439711388
425711943
409711233
409711546
460711629
465761030
409711617
465721403
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485711700
436711382
465761236
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470711413
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424711795
441712554

449731377

Vertical Reservation
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Status

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant

Vacant



S| No All India Rank
36 5611
37 5653
38 5661
39 8421

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation

General (General)

Scheduled Caste (SC)

Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Other Backward Class (OBC)
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)
General Category of Goa (GC-GA)
Scheduled Caste of Goa (SC-GA)
Scheduled Tribe of Goa (ST-GA)

Other Backward Class of Goa (OBC-GA)

Person With Disability (PWD)

Women (W)

Admit Card No

474711558

476711092

476711093

437711333

Vertical Reservation

ST

GC-GA

GC-GA

OBC

Seats

Vertical Reservation

19

5

0

Horizontals Reservation

2

13

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within

vertical reservations.

Horizontal Status
Reservations
W Provisionaly Admitted
w Provisionaly Admitted
W Provisionaly Admitted
PWD* Vacant
AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off
2233 2233
5373 382
7467 178
3536 552
3343 240
13746 15
#
) B
) .

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section,
GC-GA : General Category of Goa, SC-GA : Scheduled Caste of Goa, ST-GA : Scheduled Tribe of Goa, OBC-GA : Other Backward Class of Goa,

W : Women, PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



